
ROLL NAME REG_NO REG_YR RESULT SGPA FAILED_1 FAILED_2 FAILED_3 FAILED_4 FAILED_5 FAILED_6
8122269-2476317 AKTAR JAHAN 077162 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.00
8122269-2476318 ALIYA SULTANA 077163 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY CEMSEC-2
8122269-2476320 HOSNARA PARVIN 077165 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY MTMMIN-1
8122269-2476321 IRIN NAJMEEN 077166 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY CEMSEC-2
8122269-2476324 SAMIMA NASRIN SUMI 077169 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.10
8122269-2476325 SANGITA SULTANA 077170 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY MTMMIN-1
8122269-2476326 SANIYA KHATUN 077171 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY GEOMAJ-2
8122269-2476328 SUYENA AKTAR 077173 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.90
8122269-2476329 ABU GOLAM RASEL SEKH 077174 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.70
8122269-2476330 AJMAIN FAIK 077175 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY MTMMIN-1 CEMSEC-2
8122269-2476333 HASIM ALAM SAIRANI 077178 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.50
8122269-2476334 JAMINUL SARKAR 077179 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY MTMMIN-1 CEMSEC-2
8122269-2476335 JANNATUL FERDOWS 077180 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY MTMMIN-1 CEMSEC-2
8122269-2476339 MD BENOJIR HOSSAIN 077184 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY MTMMIN-1 CEMSEC-2
8122269-2476340 MEHEBUB MUSTAK 077185 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAE-1
8122269-2476341 NURJAMAN MONDAL 077186 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY MTMMAJ-2 MTMSEC-2
8122269-2476344 SAJJADUL ISLAM 077189 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY MTMMIN-1 CEMSEC-2
8122269-2476348 TAMIM SARKAR 077193 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY MTMMIN-1 CEMSEC-2
8122269-2384915 SURAIYA SULTANA 085771 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.25
8122269-2384931 MD JIDAN SARKAR 085787 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.20
8122269-2384947 SUMAN SIRJA 085803 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 6.95
8132269-2476349 AFROJA KHATUN 077194 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2
8132269-2476353 AMINAH MALIHA 077198 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.80
8132269-2476354 ANUSHREE GHOSH 077199 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2
8132269-2476357 ASHIA KHATUN 077202 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.40
8132269-2476361 BEAUTY CHOWDHURY 077206 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2 HISMIN-1
8132269-2476363 BRISTI CHOWDHURY 077208 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMIN-1 BNGSEC-2
8132269-2476369 JAYA MONDAL 077214 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.70
8132269-2476379 KHADIJA BEGOM 077224 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.80
8132269-2476380 KHADIJA KHATUN 077225 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY IHCMAJ-2 BNGMIN-1
8132269-2476381 LABONI KHATUN 077226 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.15
8132269-2476382 LEUJA KHATUN 077227 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.95
8132269-2476386 MAFRUJA KHATUN 077231 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.05
8132269-2476387 MAMONI KHATUN 077232 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2
8132269-2476390 MASEDA KHATUN 077235 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.30
8132269-2476392 MIRA JESMIN 077237 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.55
8132269-2476393 MOHINI PAL 077238 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY SOCMAJ-2
8132269-2476396 MST MASUMA AKTER 077241 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMIN-1



8132269-2476397 MST MEGHNA KHATUN 077242 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2 PLSSEC-2
8132269-2476398 MUSLIMA KHATUN 077243 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.90
8132269-2476399 MUSTARI BANU 077244 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2
8132269-2476411 NISTARINI KHATUN 077256 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMAJ-2 PHISEC-2
8132269-2476413 NUREFA KHATUN 077258 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2
8132269-2476418 PUJA GHOSH 077263 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMIN-1
8132269-2476421 RAMIZA NISHAT 077266 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMIN-1
8132269-2476422 REKHA KHATUN 077267 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.50
8132269-2476425 RIJIA SULTANA 077270 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2 PEDMIN-1
8132269-2476426 RIMI KHATUN 077271 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 9.20
8132269-2476428 RIYA SULTANA 077273 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.50
8132269-2476430 RUKSAHANA KHATUN 077275 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.90
8132269-2476441 SADIA SULTANA 077286 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMIN-1
8132269-2476445 SAKILA KHATUN 077290 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 ENGMIN-1 HISSEC-2
8132269-2476448 SANIA JAHAN 077293 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2
8132269-2476450 SANIYA KHATUN 077295 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.30
8132269-2476451 SANZIDA PERVIN 077296 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2
8132269-2476454 SELINA KHATUN 077299 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.50
8132269-2476455 SHABNAM MUSTARI 077300 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY BNGMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 BNGSEC-2 ENGMAE-1
8132269-2476458 SNEHA SULTANA 077303 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.35
8132269-2476459 SOMA MONDAL 077304 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.55
8132269-2476462 SONIYA KHATUN 077307 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2 HISMIN-1
8132269-2476464 SRABONI SARIYA 077309 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.95
8132269-2476467 SUMONA HALDER 077312 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.65
8132269-2476470 SUSMITA MONDAL 077315 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2
8132269-2476474 TITAS MONDAL 077319 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2
8132269-2476475 TOUFIKA AHAMED 077320 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.40
8132269-2476476 TUHINA KHATUN 077321 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.30
8132269-2476480 AJAD SARDAR 077325 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.10
8132269-2476481 AKASH SEKH 077326 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 GEOMIN-1 ENGSEC-2
8132269-2476482 AKASH SK 077327 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMIN-1
8132269-2476486 EBRAHIM SHAIKH 077331 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 PLSMIN-1 HISSEC-2
8132269-2476487 EMON SARKAR 077332 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.75
8132269-2476489 GOLAM MOSTOFA 077334 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMIN-1
8132269-2476490 HABIBUR RAHAMAN 077335 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.45
8132269-2476494 JAFAR ALI 077339 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMIN-1
8132269-2476498 KHODA GAOYA BAHAR 077343 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.50
8132269-2476499 MANIK SARKAR 077344 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMIN-1
8132269-2476500 MD AL MAMUN KIBRIA SK 077345 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ARBMAJ-2



8132269-2476504 MD SHA ALOM 077349 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.00
8132269-2476505 MURSALIM MOLLA 077350 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.65
8132269-2476506 MURSHID SHAH 077351 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.20
8132269-2476510 OMAR FARUK MOLLA 077355 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMIN-1
8132269-2476511 PAVEL SK 077356 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.45
8132269-2476512 PINAKI MONDAL 077357 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY GEOMIN-1
8132269-2476519 RAMIJ SEKH 077364 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMIN-1
8132269-2476520 ROHIT SARKAR 077365 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.05
8132269-2476523 SAHIN 077368 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 7.55
8132269-2476525 SAIBUR RAHAMAN 077370 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.80
8132269-2476526 SAIF ABEER 077371 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2 EDCMIN-1
8132269-2476527 SAIFUR RAHAMAN 077372 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.00
8132269-2476528 SAJJAD HOSSAIN 077373 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.50
8132269-2476530 SARWAR BISWAS 077375 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.85
8132269-2476534 SOHEL RANA 077379 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.75
8132269-2476535 SOHEL RANA MONDAL 077380 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 8.40
8132269-2476536 SOHEL TABSUM ALOM MONDAL077381 2024-2025 QUALIFIED 6.85
8132269-2476538 SWARUP SHIL 077383 2024-2025 SUPPLEMENTARY PLSMAJ-2
8132269-2384970 BOLI KHATUN 085826 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGMAJ-2
8132269-2384991 KOYEL HALDER 085847 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.50
8132269-2385027 PUJA MONDAL 085883 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY HISMAJ-2 PHIMIN-1
8132269-2385114 ALAMIN HOSSAIN 085970 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.25
8132269-2385117 ANUBHAB ROY CHOUDHURY085973 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY PHIMIN-1 HISSEC-2
8132269-2385146 KAMRUP JAMAN 086002 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.75
8132269-2385158 MD AFSAR ALI 086014 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 8.10
8132269-2385160 MD BAPON SK 086016 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.45
8132269-2385214 SOHEL RANA 086070 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.55
8132269-2385228 TOUHID AKTAR 086084 2023-2024 QUALIFIED 7.65
8132269-2385235 YOUSUF ALI MONDAL 086091 2023-2024 SUPPLEMENTARY EDCMAJ-2 HISMIN-1


